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Answer Choices v Responses v

v  Comprehensible 100.00% 10

v  Incomprehensible 0.00% 0

v Incoherent 0.00% 0

Total 10
Q2 Customize Export

How useful did you find each topic that we
covered?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0
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v  Notuseful v  Slightly useful v = Veryuseful v | Total v  Weighted

Average

v Apache 0.00% 11.11% 88.89%
0 1 8 9 1.89

~ Backups 0.00% 60.00% 40.00%
0 3 2 5 1.40

~  Configuration 0.00% 25.00% 75.00%
Management 0 2 6 8 1.75

~  DNS Authoritative 0.00% 20.00% 80.00%
0 2 8 10 1.80

~ DNS 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
Fundamentals 0 0 10 10 2.00

v  DNS Resolver 0.00% 10.00% 90.00%
0 1 9 10 1.90

v DNSSEC 11.11% 66.67% 22.22%
1 6 2 9 1.1

v  Eduroam 20.00% 60.00% 20.00%
1 3 1 5 1.00

v  Ganeti 20.00% 80.00% 0.00%
1 4 0 5 0.80

v  Load Balancing 0.00% 1M1.11% 88.89%
0 1 8 9 1.89
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Customize

How much time should we spend on each

topic next year?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0
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~ DNS
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v  Logging,
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Alerting
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Less time v

0.00%
0
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0
0.00%
0
0.00%
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1
0.00%
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7
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7
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1
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v
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Mail (IMAP and 0
IMAPS)
Monitoring 0.00%
0
PGP 0.00%
0
Postfix 0.00%
0
Question and 0.00%
Answer Session 0
RADIUS 10.00%
1
SMTP and Spam 0.00%
Filtering 0
Virtualization 0.00%
0

4
70.00%
7
80.00%
8
40.00%
4
66.67%
6
30.00%
3
66.67%
6

0.00%
0

30.00%
3
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100.00%
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Customize

Please evaluate the following statements.

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

The technical
level of the...

The technical
level of the...

I had enough
time and...

I now feel
comfortable...

1 will be able
to help othe...

| would
recommend th...

I would like
to be an...

v Strongly -
Disagree

The technical level 0.00%
of the written 0
materials was about

right.

The technical level 0.00%
of the lectures was 0
about right.

I had enough time 0.00%
and assistance to 0
complete all the

practical exercises.

I now feel 0.00%
comfortable using a 0
command-line text

editor (ee or vi).

| have gained skills 0.00%
which will be useful 0
in my work.

I will be able to help 0.00%
others to improve 0
their skills.

I would recommend 0.00%
this track to my 0
colleagues and

peers.

I would like to be an 0.00%
instructor in AfTNOG 0
or set up a local

NOG in my country.

| have gained
skills which...

Disagree v Neutral v Agree ¥

0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 30.00%
0 3
0.00% 10.00%
0 1
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
10.00% 0.00%
1 0
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Export
What Server operating system should the
course use in the future?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

Linux
Debian/Ubuntu

Windows Server

Linux
RedHat/CentO...

FreeBSD
Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices v Responses v
v Linux Debian/Ubuntu 100.00% 10
v  Windows Server 0.00% 0
v  Linux RedHat/CentOS/Fedora 0.00% 0
v  FreeBSD 0.00% 0
v  Other (please specify) Responses 0.00% 0
Total 10
Q6 Export

What did you like or dislike about the track?
How could we improve it? Please tell us in
your own words.

Answered: 9  Skipped: 1

| ® Responses (9)

PRO FEATURE (]
Use text analysis to search and categorize responses; see frequently-used words and phrases. To use Text
Analysis, upgrade to a GOLD or PLATINUM plan.

Upgrade Learn more »

Categorize as... Filter by Category Q 0
Showing 9 responses
Wil GISU QUVISS U1at SHIPIGSIS STUUIU S 1IAUS 11IU1S Ul 1S USTISTIS Ul ITTPISTHSTIUNY U115 1SU1UIvyiss Usiiy
taught with real world practical illustrations. Finally, this is my first time in AINOG and | must say | am greatly
impressed at the set-up and packages. It is pretty good to be here. | look forward to being at future AINOG.
Kudos!

5/29/2015 5:39 PM View respondent's answers

The big problem was about time, some of practical topics could not be completed due to lack of time. for next time
may be there could be more managing for practical time or even put it in schedule itself.

5/29/2015 5:39 PM  View respondent's answers

This track is very informative and practically excellent. | did not have anything specifically that i detest about this
Track. you can only improve it by asking other resource person on sit to get involve with the participants when the
class is going on, to allowing flowing of ideas. Thank you so much.

5/29/2015 5:39 PM  View respondent's answers

Sessions were good but can be more intensive in some point . Ensure we have labs for all the session. Give
opportunity to test.

5/29/2015 5:21 PM  View respondent's answers

Very technical

5/29/2015 5:14 PM View respondent's answers
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